FUND/SF
1000
1005
1223
1240
1275
1281
1365
1941
2000
2001
2005
2006
2007
2218
2223
2232
2240
2244
2255
2260
2262
2271
2275
2276
2281
2282
2293
2365
2392
2398
2941
3000
3100
3101
4000
6501
6502
6530
6556

FUND TITLE
TEACHER SALARY FUND
TENARIS GRANT

PROF DEV SAL FUND

SP ED SUPV SAL

ALE SALARY FUND
ESA/NSL

ABC SALARY FUND

ADE COMPUTER SCIENCE
OPERATING FUND
OTHER GENERAL OPER F
TENARIS GRANT

ARCF GRANT

KINDER MORGAN GRANT
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
PROF DEV

ARK. SCHOOL RECOGNIT
SP ED SUPERVISION
EXTENDED YEAR
RESIDENTAL TREATMENT
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPED
EARLY INTER DAY CENTER
G/T ADVANCED PLACEME
ALT LEARNING ENVIRON
ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEA
ESA/NSL

NSL MATCH GRANT

SEC. VOC. CTR. FUND
ARK. BETTER CHANCE F
GENERAL FACILITIES F

AR GAME AND FISH COM
ADE COMPUTER SCIENCE
BUILDING FUND
CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE
NEW GYM CONSTRUCTION
DEBT SERVICE FUND
ESEA TITLE | COMP ED
TITLE | MIGRANT
HOMELESS GRANT
SCHOOL HEALTH PREVEN
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BEG BALANCE

-77589.93
1926381.30
166080.82
2158.74
5766.95
47347.48
16006.78
1263.65
208.27
6069.66
5068.62
0.00

0.00
1026.68
2259.87
318.28
185264.91
401.03
42090.68
8354.40
0.00

0.44

0.00
499582.24
1029342.70
-513661.18
-151098.93
-257572.49
0.00
-1823.26
0.00

REVENUE

914264.12
0.00
0.00

0.00
66318.00

0.00

11941.54
4240.12
0.00

0.00

0.00
141694.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2443.00

0.00
315767.10
0.00
2024.51
0.00

NON-REVENUE
522023.31
4844.58
0.00
0.00
20950.62
56693.66
0.00
2000.00
704297.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NON-EXPEND

522023.31
704297.00
4844.58

0.00

0.00

20950.62

56693.66
0.00
0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

EXPENDITURES
522023.31
4844.58
0.00
0.00
20950.62
56693.66
0.00
2000.00
277400.23
34.13
1386.26
0.00

245500.33
0.00

0.00

0.00
5678.40
1168.73

52413.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

446.03

0.00

0.00

0.00
106212.29
0.00
201.25
0.00

END BALANCE

-172716.47
2136314.29
159849.98
2158.74
5766.95
-198152.85
82324.78
1263.65
208.27
6069.66
5068.62
11941.54
4240.12
1026.68
-24369.15
-850.45
217851.83
401.03
42090.68
8354.40
0.00

0.44

-3.03
499582.24
1029342.70
-513661.18
-151098.93
-48017.68
0.00

0.00

0.00



6562 DHS CHILD CARE DEVEL GRANT 1845.95 0.00 0.00 1845.95
6570 CARL PERKINS VOC. FU -20508.08 30781.78 9923.70 350.00
6702 T VI-B PASS THROUGH -130195.64 152055.37 43504.65 -21644.92
6750 MEDICARE CATASTROPHI -30419.58 870.16 0.00 0.00 -29549.42
6752 ARMAC 48121.53 0.00 13533.87 34587.66
6756 TITLE A -13264.45 13824.08 0.00 3844.82 -3285.19
6780 CARES ACT -143449.93 181538.52 59854.80 -21766.21
6784 TV STATE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6785 COMP SCHOOL HEALTH -7959.67 7959.78 0.00 0.11
6786 T IV STATE -11501.87 14743.06 0.00 6481.95 -3240.76
7000 ACTIVITY FUNDS 217461.91 7331.90 0.00 0.00 1677.44 223116.37
8000 FOOD SERVICE FUND 166529.68 97081.95 112905.74 150705.89
8657 FRESH FRUITS & VEGS -595.99 0.00 4705.69 -5301.68

Legal balance from Funds 1,2& 4 $ 2,137,740.78



